A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D

*CRN Rating
235 psi at 250°F  (121°C)
How to Order
Compressed Air Cooling Air AHP(H) Series
Model
Series
AHP
Model Size
Selected
400
725
950
1200
1600
2000
2500
3000
3500
– –
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase 60 Hz TEFC 115/208-230 Volt
3 - Three Phase 60 Hz TEFC 230/460 Volt
5 - Air Motor
6 - 575 Volt
Model
Series
AHPH
Model Size
Selected
400
725
950
1200
1600
2000
– –AHPH
Specify Motor
Required
0 - No Motor
2 - Single Phase 60 Hz TEFC 115/208-230 Volt
3 - Three Phase 60 Hz TEFC 230/460 Volt
5 - Air Motor
6 - 575 Volt
Option
Air motor
0916
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 A
H
P
(H
)
Model A B C
D
Approx.
E F
G
NPT
Optional Separator
T U V
Recommended
Optional